Super Solution
UL Molded case circuit breakers
Super Solution
Su
so
l U
L

Rating MAG
Range TRIP
25 O 20~25A
400A
40 O 32~40A
60 O 48~60A
800A
80 O 64~80A
100 O 80~100A 1000A
Rating
MCS (2P/3P)
UTE100
MAG
(10×In)
100 1000A
NT ATU 100A 3P LL ULUTE100
Performance
Rating 80% 100% kA
120/240Vac
E ET 50

UTS150
MAG TRIP
(6~12×In)
1.6 10~20A
3.2 20~40A
6.3 40~80A
12 70~140A
20 120~240A
32 190~380A
50 300~600A
60 360~720A
100 600~1200A
150 900~1800A
Product Selection
Catalog Numbering (Product Selection)
NT ATU 150A 3P LL ULUTS150
Performance
Rating 80% 100% kA
N NT 65
240VAC H HT 100

Table 3. Tightening Torque for Lugs
Terminal Breaker AWG
Torque
Lug Type Body Amps Wire Type Wire
N.m(lb-in)
Material Range Range
~15A Cu/Al 14 4.5(39.8)
20~30A Cu/Al 12~10 6(53.1)
AL150TS Aluminum 40~175A Cu/Al 8-2/0 15.1(133.6)
50~70A Al 6~3 6(53.1)
90~150A Al 2~3/0 15.6(160.0)
Table 4. Enclosure Dimensions
Circuit Breaker Amperage
Enclosure Dimension(W×H×D)(mm)
80% 100%
UTS150 40~150A 218×460×102
Table 5. Inner Accessory
Type Left(R) Right(T)
AX 1 1
AL 1 -

Rating
MCS (2P/3P)
UTS250
MAG TRIP
(10×In)
175 1750A
250 2500A
Rating
MCP (3P)
UTS250
MAG TRIP
(6~12×In)
220 1320~2640A
Product Selection
Catalog Numbering (Product Selection)
NT ATU 250A 3P LL ULUTS250
Performance
Rating 80% 100% kA
N NT 65
240VAC H HT 100

kA rms H 35
(600VAC) L 50
Table 3. Tightening Torque for Lugs
Terminal Breaker AWG
Torque
Lug Type Body Amps Wire Type Wire
N.m(lb-in)
Material Range Range
AL250TS Aluminum
150A Cu/Al 1/0-4/0 28.8(254.9)
250A Cu/Al 250~350 39.6(350.5)
Table 4. Enclosure Dimensions
Circuit Breaker Amperage
Enclosure Dimension(W×H×D)(mm)
80% 100%
UTS250 150~250A 308×724×136
Table 5. Inner Accessory
Type Left(R) Right(T)
AX 1 1
AL 1 -

400 O 320~400A 2000~4000A
Rating
MCS (2P/3P)
UTS400
MAG TRIP
(10×In)
400 4000A
Rating
MCP (3P)
UTS400
MAG TRIP
(6~12×In)
320 1920~3840A
Product Selection
Catalog Numbering (Product Selection)
NT ATU 400A 3P LL ULUTS400
Performance
Rating 80% 100% kA
N NT 65
240VAC H HT 100

kA rms H 35
(600VAC) L 50
Table 3. Tightening Torque for Lugs
Terminal Breaker AWG
Torque
Lug Type Body Amps Wire Type Wire
N.m(lb-in)
Material Range Range
AL400TS Aluminum
300A Cu/Al 1/0~300 40.5(358.5)
400A Cu/Al 350~600 54(477.9)
Table 4. Enclosure Dimensions
Circuit Breaker Amperage
Enclosure Dimension(W×H×D)(mm)
80% 100%
UTS400 250~400A 350×1020×152 350×1020×182
Table 5. Inner Accessory
Type Left(R) Right(T)
AX 3 -
AL - 1

600 O 480~600A 3000~6000A
Rating
MCS (2P/3P)
UTS600
MAG TRIP
(10×In)
600 6000A
Rating
MCP (3P)
UTS600
MAG TRIP
(6~12×In)
500 3000~6000A
Product Selection
Catalog Numbering (Product Selection)
NT ATU 600A 3P LL ULUTS600
Performance
Rating 80% 100% kA
N NT 65
240VAC H HT 100

kA rms H 35
(600VAC) L 50
Table 3. Tightening Torque for Lugs
Terminal Breaker AWG
Torque
Lug Type Body Amps Wire Type Wire
N.m(lb-in)
Material Range Range
AL600TS Aluminum
500A Cu/Al 2/0~350 40.5(358.5)
600A Cu/Al 400~500 40.5(358.5)
Table 4. Enclosure Dimensions
Circuit Breaker Amperage
Enclosure Dimension(W×H×D)(mm)
80% 100%
UTS600 500~600A 350×1020×152 360×1050×182
Table 5. Inner Accessory
Type Left(R) Right(T)
AX 3 -
AL - 1

8.5
13
Long time delay / Short time delay The range of rated current setting is same with 4Types
N type Instantaneous / Ground faults / Self power but P/S type is able to set detail adjustment of rated current
※LCD/SMPS is Removed from A type per 1A (Fine Adjustable)
All function of N type / Earth Leakage (Except residual current) ■Ir (rated current): 0.4~1.0 In
A type ZSI / COMM. (MODBUS, Profibus) ■Tr (long time tripping delay): 0.5~20 Sec
AC110~220V / DC24~48V ■Isd (short time current): 1.5~10 Ir
Fault Recording 10ea ■Tsd (short time tripping delay): 0.05~0.4 Sec
All function of A type (UV/OV/OF/UF/RV/Vun/Cun) a) ■Ii (instantaneous current): 2~15 In
P type Measuring (V/A/W/P/F/PF) b) ■Tg (ground fault tripping delay): 0.05~0.4 Sec
Fault Recording 256ea / Event Recording 256ea ■Ig (ground fault current): 0.2~1In
S type All function of P type. Display Harmonics and wave forms
MCP800 Instant Only Ii (adjustable instant): 2~12In
MCS Instant Only Ii (fixed instant current): 12,000A
NT N G O 800A 3P LL ULUTS800
OCR-1
N: Normal A: Ammeter
P: Power meter S: Super meter
MCP: Motor Circuit Protector

(600VAC) L 50
Table 3. Tightening Torque for Lugs
Terminal Breaker AWG
Torque
Lug Type Body Amps Wire Type Wire
N.m(lb-in)
Material Range Range
AL800TS Aluminum 400~800A Cu/Al
3/0~300
45(398.3)
(400 AL)
Table 4. Enclosure Dimensions
Circuit Breaker Amperage
Enclosure Dimension(W×H×D)(mm)
80% 100%
UTS800 400~800A 514.4×1318.3×196.9
Table 5. Inner Accessory
Type Right(T)
AX 3
AL 1

6
Long time delay / Short time delay The range of rated current setting is same with 4Types
N type Instantaneous / Ground faults / Self power but P/S type is able to set detail adjustment of rated current
※LCD/SMPS is Removed from A type per 1A (Fine Adjustable)
All function of N type / Earth Leakage (Except residual current) ■Ir (rated current): 0.4~1.0 In
A type ZSI / COMM. (MODBUS, Profibus) ■Tr (long time tripping delay): 0.5~20 Sec
AC110~220V / DC24~48V ■Isd (short time current): 1.5~10 Ir
Fault Recording 10ea ■Tsd (short time tripping delay): 0.05~0.4 Sec
All function of A type (UV/OV/OF/UF/RV/Vun/Cun) a) ■Ii (instantaneous current): 2~15 In
P type Measuring (V/A/W/P/F/PF) b) ■Tg (ground fault tripping delay): 0.05~0.4 Sec
Fault Recording 256ea / Event Recording 256ea ■Ig (ground fault current): 0.2~1In
S type All function of P type. Display Harmonics and wave forms
MCP1200 Instant Only Ii (adjustable instant): 2~8In
MCS Instant Only Ii (fixed instant current): 18,000A
8.5
NT N G O 1200A 3P LL ULUTS1200
OCR-1
N: Normal A: Ammeter
P: Power meter S: Super meter
MCP: Motor Circuit Protector

L 35
Table 3. Tightening Torque for Lugs
Terminal Breaker AWG
Torque
Lug Type Body Amps Wire Type Wire
N.m(lb-in)
Material Range Range
AL1200TS Aluminum 800~1200A Cu/Al
3/0~350
45(398.3)
(500 AL)
Table 4. Enclosure Dimensions
Circuit Breaker Amperage
Enclosure Dimension(W×H×D)(mm)
80% 100%
UTS1200 800~1200A 514.4×1318.3×196.9 584.2×1581.2×374.7
Table 5. Inner Accessory
Type Right(T)
AX 3
AL 1